
UNIFIED PAY BRIEFING TIMETABLE 

Below are the dates, times and venues of *Barnet Council briefings  

(* Please note that further meetings may be scheduled). 

Week 1 

Monday 8 February 

 9.30 – 10.30 and 11 to 12 noon in Atrium, NLBP 

 4- 5 pm - Best Hub, Lanacre Avenue, Grahame Park, Colindale, NW9 5FN 

Wednesday 10 February 

 6:00-6:30, 7:00-7:30, 8:00-8:30 Mill Hill Depot 

 11- 12 & 12.30 – 1.30 – Barnet House 

Week 2 

Monday 15 February 10 – 11 Atrium, NLBP 

Tuesday 16th February 7:00-7:30, 8:00-8:30 – Mill Hill Depot 

Thursday 18 1.30 – 2.30 Barnet House 

Week 3 

Wednesday 17 February 9.30 – 10.30 Atrium 

Tuesday 23rd February 4-5pm - Best Hub, Lanacre Avenue, Grahame Park, 

Colindale, NW9 5FN 

Week 4 

Thursday 25 February 10 – 11 - Atrium, NLBP 

Monday 29th February - 4-5pm Best Hub, Lanacre Avenue, Grahame Park, 

Colindale, NW9 5FN 

Tuesday 1st March 4-5pm - Summerside Primary School, Crossway, London, N12 

0QU 

Wednesday 2nd March 

 7:00-7:30, 8:00-8:30, 9:00-9:30 Mill Hill Depot 

 2- 3 pm Barnet House 

Staff are able to book on to a session via the following link; 

https://unified-reward-staff-consultation-session-schools.eventbrite.co.uk 

Or by calling the Unified Reward Helpline; 0330 606 4444 (option 1) 

https://unified-reward-staff-consultation-session-schools.eventbrite.co.uk/

